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SINGLES	"A"	DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC	ID AVG GM	1 GM	2 GM	3 SCR HCP SING	
TOT

1 Luke, Jacky 19 2262-5653 187 158 226 226 610 129 739 $54.17
2 Bennett, Gary 59 210-4139 176 171 197 176 544 162 706 $33.33

3 Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 172 189 164 162 515 174 689 $12.50

tie Parker, Doug 155 210-1743 179 173 214 144 531 153 684

tie Palmer, Frank 105 9177-3906 173 169 169 175 513 171 684

tie Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 176 204 162 156 522 162 684

7 Oliver, Billy 136 257-6693 179 157 199 167 523 153 676

8 Henry, Don 59 210-1694 176 156 182 174 512 162 674

9 Morris, Mark 105 250-320 179 179 175 163 517 153 670

10 Reed, Albert 73 284-2026 176 172 168 163 503 162 665

11 Rossi, Dave 136 257-11428 219 245 184 201 630 33 663

12 Spicer, Donal 59 210-1236 177 163 190 147 500 159 659

13 Jenkins, James 73 8970-20542 172 165 150 157 472 174 646

14 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 185 164 178 137 479 135 614

15 Cordova, Frank 59 210-6331 172 136 144 138 418 174 592

16 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 217 191 191 167 549 39 588

$100.00

11-Sep-16

SIR'S	BRANCH	59	2016	BOWLING	TOURNAMENT

Fremont

Cloverleaf
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SINGLES	"B"	DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC	ID AVG	 GM	1 GM	2 GM	3 SCR HCP
SING	
TOT

1 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 151 179 170 173 522 237 759 $45.83
2 Waller, Chuck 118 8931-6933 166 212 132 209 553 192 745 $29.17
3 Pesek, John 59 9005-23084 148 154 165 162 481 246 727 $12.50
4 Mosunic, John 118 2893-3509 167 211 132 177 520 189 709
5 Ploor, Jim 59 210-2355 147 146 150 158 454 249 703
6 Heffron, Lew 6 210-12991 168 161 164 190 515 186 701
7 Hamro, Ron 59 210-4064 163 142 192 157 491 201 692
8 Wallin, Roger 59 210-12841 171 160 182 165 507 177 684
9 Robinson, Vernel 105 219-368 159 175 132 161 468 213 681
10 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15639 158 152 146 147 445 216 661
11 Bailey, Charles 39 272-1462 150 138 126 146 410 240 650
12 Bowers, Rich 6 7335-257 164 159 116 168 443 198 641
13 Elz, Howard 59 9005-19841 150 123 135 131 389 240 629
14 Wong, John 58 21-2355 156 131 113 156 400 222 622

$87.50

11-Sep-16

SIR'S	BRANCH	59	2016	BOWLING	TOURNAMENT

Fremont

Cloverleaf
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DOUBLES	"A"	DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC	ID AVG	
SUM GM	1 GM	2 GM	3 SCR HCP	 DOUB	

TOTAL
1 Parker,	Doug 155 210-1743 351 191 247 191 629 153 1451 $50.00
2 Braden,	Dick 155 210-1497 351 147 169 179 495 174 1451 $50.00
2 Waller,	Chuck 118 8931-6933 333 157 176 190 523 192 1435 $12.50
4 Mosunic,	John 118 2893-3509 333 159 187 185 531 189 1435 $12.50
3 Bowers,	Rich 6 7335-257 332 175 189 171 535 198 1406
6 Heffron,	Lew 6 210-12991 332 153 180 154 487 186 1406
4 Surratt,	James 105 263-16851 364 222 163 169 554 135 1387
8 Morris,	Mark 105 250-320 364 158 198 189 545 153 1387
5 Jenkins,	James 73 8970-20542 348 154 149 213 516 174 1362
10 Reed,	Albert 73 284-2026 348 167 177 166 510 162 1362
6 Bennett,	Gary 59 210-4139 347 172 184 170 526 162 1328
12 Wallin,	Roger 59 210-12841 347 120 177 166 463 177 1328
7 Sabo,	Jerry 59 210-12989 353 172 179 183 534 162 1320
14 Spicer,	Donal 59 210-1236 353 172 148 145 465 159 1320
8 Luke,	Jacky 19 2262-5653 404 165 227 203 595 129 1308
16 Dorsett,	John 19 226-1013 404 191 173 181 545 39 1308
9 Rossi,	Dave 136 257-11428 398 181 191 207 579 33 1305
18 Oliver,	Billy 136 257-6693 398 208 167 165 540 153 1305
10 Robinson,	Vernel 105 219-368 332 139 156 148 443 213 1269
20 Palmer,	Frank 105 9177-3906 332 154 141 147 442 171 1269

$125.00

11-Sep-16

SIR'S	BRANCH	59	2016	BOWLING	TOURNAMENT

Fremont

Cloverleaf



PLACE NAME BR USBC	ID AVG	
SUM GM	1 GM	2 GM	3 SCR HCP	 DOUB	

TOTAL

1 Hamro,	Ron 59 210-4064 311 193 165 178 536 201 1426 $31.25

1 Pesek,	John 59 9005-23084 311 144 154 145 443 246 1426 $31.25

2 Okumura,	Karen 59 9005-26786 289 172 148 159 479 276 1410 $12.50

2 Okumura,	Victor 59 9005-25306 289 121 156 141 418 237 1410 $12.50

3 Bryant,	Elana 59 9005-24382 311 148 128 149 425 273 1397

3 Cordova,	Frank 59 210-6331 311 172 164 189 525 174 1397

4 Elz,	Howard 59 9005-19841 297 195 128 133 456 240 1394

4 Truscott,	Vickie 59 2845-717 297 159 146 144 449 249 1394

5 McAninch,	Harvey 59 257-15639 308 155 122 132 409 216 1305

5 Bailey,	Charles 39 272-1462 308 149 166 125 440 240 1305

6 Wong,	John 58 21-2355 303 133 136 124 393 222 1270

6 Ploor,	Jim 59 210-2355 303 144 135 127 406 249 1270

7 Barker,	Ruby 59 9005-20833 324 153 158 148 459 246 1255

7 Henry,	Don 59 210-1694 324 137 145 106 388 162 1255

$87.50

Doubles B Division

Text
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ALL	EVENTS	"A"	DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC	ID AVG SING DOUB SCR	
TOTAL HDCP A/E	

TOT
1 Parker,	Doug 155 210-1743 179 531 629 1160 306 1466 $43.33
2 Luke,	Jacky 19 2262-5653 187 610 595 1205 258 1463 $26.67
3 Bennett,	Gary 59 210-4139 176 544 526 1070 324 1394 $10.00
4 Sabo,	Jerry 59 210-12989 176 522 534 1056 324 1380
5 Oliver,	Billy 136 257-6693 179 523 540 1063 306 1369

6 Morris,	Mark 105 250-320 179 517 545 1062 306 1368
7 Braden,	Dick 155 210-1497 172 515 495 1010 348 1358
8 Reed,	Albert 73 284-2026 176 503 510 1013 324 1337
9 Jenkins,	James 73 8970-20542 172 472 516 988 348 1336
10 Surratt,	James 105 263-16851 185 479 554 1033 270 1303
11 Palmer,	Frank 105 9177-3906 173 513 442 955 342 1297
12 Cordova,	Frank 59 210-6331 172 418 525 943 348 1291
13 Spicer,	Donal 59 210-1236 177 500 465 965 318 1283
14 Rossi,	Dave 136 257-11428 219 630 579 1209 66 1275
15 Henry,	Don 59 210-1694 176 512 388 900 324 1224
16 Dorsett,	John 19 226-1013 217 549 545 1094 78 1172

$80.00

SIR'S	BRANCH	59	2016	BOWLING	TOURNAMENT

Fremont

Cloverleaf
11-Sep-16
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ALL	EVENTS	"B"	DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC	ID AVG SING DOUB SCR	
TOTAL HDCP A/E	

TOT
1 Waller,	Chuck 118 8931-6933 166 553 523 1076 384 1460 $36.67
tie Mosunic,	John 118 2893-3509 167 520 531 1051 378 1429 $23.33
tie Hamro,	Ron 59 210-4064 163 491 536 1027 402 1429 $10.00
4 Pesek,	John 59 9005-23084 148 481 443 924 492 1416
5 Okumura,	Victor 59 9005-25306 151 522 418 940 474 1414
tie Bowers,	Rich 6 7335-257 164 443 535 978 396 1374
tie Heffron,	Lew 6 210-12991 168 515 487 1002 372 1374
8 Ploor,	Jim 59 210-2355 147 454 406 860 498 1358
9 Robinson,	Vernel 105 219-368 159 468 443 911 426 1337
10 Bailey,	Charles 39 272-1462 150 410 440 850 480 1330
11 Elz,	Howard 59 9005-19841 150 389 456 845 480 1325
12 Wallin,	Roger 59 210-12841 171 507 463 970 354 1324
13 McAninch,	Harvey 59 257-15639 158 445 409 854 432 1286
14 Wong,	John 58 21-2355 156 400 393 793 444 1237

$70.00

11-Sep-16
Fremont

SIR'S	BRANCH	59	2016	BOWLING	TOURNAMENT

Cloverleaf
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SINGLES

PLACE NAME USBC	ID AVG GM	1 GM	2 GM	3 SCR HCP SING	
TOT

1 Truscott,	Vickie 2845-717 147 202 145 150 497 249 746 $25.00

2 Bryant,	Elana 9005-24382 139 166 134 140 440 273 713

3 Barker,	Ruby 9005-20833 148 146 146 141 433 246 679

4 Okumura,	Karen 9005-26786 138 94 123 127 344 276 620
tie
tie $25.00

Fremont

SIR'S	BRANCH	59	2016	BOWLING	TOURNAMENT

11-Sep-16
Cloverleaf

Women



    

1 of 1

ALL	EVENTS

PLACE NAME USBC	# AVG SING DOUB
SCR	

TOTAL
HCP

A/E 
ToT

1 Truscott,	Vickie 2845-717 147 497 449 946 498 1444 $20.00
2 Bryant,	Elana 9005-24382 139 440 425 865 546 1411
3 Barker,	Ruby 9005-20833 148 433 459 892 492 1384
4 Okumura,	Karen 9005-26786 138 344 479 823 552 1375

$20.00

SIR'S	BRANCH	59	2016	BOWLING	TOURNAMENT

Fremont

Cloverleaf
11-Sep-16

Women


